1Visit our website at Emerson.com/dustcollector
 A
va
ila
bi
lit
y,
 d

2 Visit our website at Emerson.com/dustcollector
How to Order
ASCO™ DPT – Controller
Series
P151
17 Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO or contact us at (800) 972-2726
How to Order
P 151 A  M  D  A A  A  A  1  1  A  A
Connection Type
P No Connection
Product Series
151 Controller
Base Unit
A Controller BASIC
B Controller PLUS
C Controller PLUS Low Temp.
0 No Base Unit
Communication
M Modbus TCP/IP
R Modbus RTU
E EtherNet/IP
N Profinet IO
D DeviceNet
P Profibus
C ControlNet
A CanOpen
T EtherCat
L CC-link
0 No communication
Functionality
D SmartPULSE control with diagnostics for single row pulsing
E SmartPULSE control with diagnostics for multirow pulsing
applications (recommended for >32 rows)
B Basic data logging
only available for P151 AA D&B
C E&B
L
Internal Data Historian with
Redundancy: 12 months process
variables and alarm history plus
real-time mirroring to SD card
only available for P151B
& P151C
F D&L
G E&L
0 No Functionality(Module order)
Power Hub & Power Supply
Power Hub Power Supply
A (1) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
30W 24VDC 1.2A output
B (2) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
30W 24VDC 1.2A output
C (1) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
60W 24VDC 2.5A output
D (2) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
60W 24VDC 2.5A output
E (1) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
240W 24VDC 10A output
F (2) 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. 120/230VAC 50/60HZ input,
240W 24VDC 10A output
G (1) 18-32VDC input, 20W 5VDC 4A output 18-32VDC input, 20W 24VDC
0.8A output(isolated)
H (2) 18-32VDC input, 20W 5VDC 4A output 18-32VDC input, 20W 24VDC
0.8A output(isolated)
R (1) 18-32 VDC input, 20 Watt 5 VDC@4 A
output (isolated)
24 VDC output x 8, with short
circuit protection
J (2) 18-32 VDC input, 20 Watt 5 VDC@4 A
output (isolated)
24 VDC output x 8, with short
circuit protection
K 120/230VAC 50/60HZ, 20W 5VDC. Spare (Replacement)
L 18-32 VDC input, 20 Watt 5 VDC@4 A
output (isolated) Spare (Replaceemnt)
M Spare (Replacement) 120/230 VAC 50/60 Hz input, 30
Watt 24 VDC @1.2 A output